Girls Double-Mini

Planet Gymnastics
USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

3-12-2011

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final ScorePlace
Grace Johnson Level 4 Preim1 9.30 9.40 9.40 28.10 0.00 28.10
TFS 6 & Under Prelim2 8.40 8.50 8.30 25.20 0.00 25.20 53.30 1
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Girls Double-Mini

Planet Gymnastics
USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

3-12-2011

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final ScorePlace
Kiara Workman Level 4 Prelim1l 8.20 8.40 8.20 24.80 0.40 25.20
TTMW 7&8 Prelim2 9.10 9.10 9.10 27.30 0.00 27.30 52.50 1
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Girls Double-Mini

Planet Gymnastics
USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

3-12-2011

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final ScorePlace
Kylie Bickford-Fullerton Level 5 Prelim1 9.30 9.30 9.20 27.80 0.50 28.30
TTMW 7&8 Prelim2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.30 1
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Planet Gymnastics

Girls Double-Mini USAG Trampoline & Tumbling 3-12-2011
Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Diff Total Final ScorePlace
Jessica Bowen Level 5 Prelim1 9.40 9.30 9.40 28.10 0.50 28.60

RCT 9&10 Prelim2 9.40  9.40 9.40 28.20 0.00 28.20 56.80 1
Laramie White Level 5 Prelim1l 9.10 9.10 9.00 27.20 0.50 27.70

TTMW 9&10 Prelim2 920 930 9.20 27.70 0.60 28.30 56.00 2
Trinity Perry Level 5 Prelim1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

MERC 9&10 Prelim2 9.40 930 9.30 28.00 0.00 28.00 28.00 3
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Girls Double-Mini

Planet Gymnastics

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

3-12-2011

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final ScorePlace
Lauren McCann Level 5 Prelim1 9.40 9.30 9.40 28.10 0.50 28.60
MERC 11& 12 Prelim2 9.40 9.40 9.40 28.20 0.50 28.70 57.30 1
Alexa Lopez Level 5 Prelim1 9.30 9.30 9.20 27.80 0.50 28.30
DGF 11 &12 Prelim2 9.30 9.20 9.20 27.70 0.60 28.30 56.60 2
Abby Hedrick Level 5 Preim1 9.20 9.20 9.20 27.60 0.00 27.60
PLG 11& 12 Prelim2 9.20 9.10 9.10 27.40 0.50 27.90 55.50 3
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Girls Double-Mini

Planet Gymnastics
USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

3-12-2011

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final ScorePlace
Kaitlyn Howard Level 5 Prelim1 9.30 9.30 9.40 28.00 0.00 28.00
MERC 13& 14 Prelim2 9.00 8.80 8.90 26.70 0.50 27.20 55.20 1
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Girls Double-Mini

Planet Gymnastics

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

3-12-2011

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final ScorePlace
Emily Dofing Level 6 Prelim1 9.40 9.30 9.30 28.00 0.50 28.50

STLE 11&12 Prelim2 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 0.60 29.30 57.80 1
Lexi Applequist Level 6 Prelim1 9.30 9.20 9.30 27.80 0.60 28.40

MERC 11 & 12 Prelim2 9.40 9.40 9.50 28.30 0.50 28.80 57.20 2
Kaitlyn Robertson Level 6 Prelim1 9.10 9.20 9.30 27.60 0.60 28.20

STLE 11&12 Prelim2 9.40 9.40 9.40 28.20 0.50 28.70 56.90 3
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Planet Gymnastics

Girls Double-Mini USAG Trampoline & Tumbling 3-12-2011
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final ScorePlace
Rachel Winkler Level 6 Prelim1l 9.60 9.60 9.60 28.80 0.50 29.30

STLE 13& 14 Prelim2 9.40 9.30 9.40 28.10 0.60 28.70 58.00 1
Charli Campbell Level 6 Prelim1 9.30 9.20 9.30 27.80 0.50 28.30

TTMW 13& 14 Prelim2 9.60 9.60 9.60 28.80 0.60 29.40 57.70 2
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Girls Double-Mini

Planet Gymnastics
USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

3-12-2011

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final ScorePlace
Ariana Gibson Level 6 Preim1 8.50 8.50 8.50 25.50 0.50 26.00
RCT 15 & Over Prelim2 8.90 8.90 8.90 26.70 0.60 27.30 53.30 1
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Girls Double-Mini

Planet Gymnastics
USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

3-12-2011

Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Diff Total Final ScorePlace
Ally Dill Level 7 Prem1 9.40 9.60 9.40 28.40 0.50 28.90
TTMW 9&10 Prelm2 9.40 950 9.40 28.30 0.70 29.00 57.90 1
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Girls Double-Mini

Planet Gymnastics

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

3-12-2011

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final ScorePlace
Skyelar Perkins Level 7 Prelim1 9.50 9.50 9.60 28.60 0.70 29.30

MERC 11& 12 Prelim2 9.60 9.60 9.60 28.80 0.50 29.30 58.60 1
Courtney Roofner Level 7 Prelim1 9.50 9.30 9.40 28.20 0.70 28.90

DGF 11 &12 Prelim2 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 1.00 28.90 57.80 2
Jada Jackson Level 7 Prelim1 9.40 9.30 9.40 28.10 0.70 28.80

DGF 11& 12 Prelim2 9.20 9.30 9.30 27.80 1.00 28.80 57.60 3
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Girls Double-Mini

Planet Gymnastics
USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

3-12-2011

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final ScorePlace
Callie Hicks Level 7 Preim1 9.70 9.70 9.70 29.10 0.70 29.80

GFOR 13&14 Prelim2 9.40 9.50 9.60 28.50 1.00 29.50 59.30 1
Kenzie Williams Level 7 Prelim1l 9.40 9.40 9.40 28.20 0.70 28.90

TTMW 13& 14 Prelim2 9.30 9.50 9.40 28.20 1.00 29.20 58.10 2
Anna Witherell Level 7 Preim1l 9.40 9.40 9.40 28.20 0.70 28.90

DGF 13&14 Prelim2 9.40 9.30 9.50 28.20 1.00 29.20 58.10 2
Sarah Allen Level 7 Prelim1 9.50 9.60 9.40 28.50 0.70 29.20

TTMW 13&14 Prelim2 9.40 9.50 9.40 28.30 0.50 28.80 58.00 3
Olivia Price Level 7 Preim1 9.30 9.40 9.20 27.90 0.70 28.60

STLE 13&14 Prelim2 9.20 9.20 9.30 27.70 1.00 28.70 57.30 4
Sam Reneau Level 7 Preim1 9.10 9.30 9.20 27.60 0.70 28.30

MERC 13&14 Prelim2 9.40 9.50 9.50 28.40 0.50 28.90 57.20 5
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Girls Double-Mini

Planet Gymnastics

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

3-12-2011

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final ScorePlace
Meagan Zerrer Level 7 Prelim1 9.30 9.40 9.40 28.10 0.50 28.60

GFOR 15 & Over Prelim2 9.30 9.40 9.40 28.10 0.70 28.80 57.40 1
Callie Grinter Level 7 Preim1l 9.30 9.50 9.40 28.20 0.50 28.70

GFOR 15 & Over Prelim2 8.90 8.90 8.90 26.70 1.00 27.70 56.40 2
Arianna Laurent Level 7 Preim1l 6.70 6.60 6.70 20.00 0.50 20.50

STLE 15 & Over Prelim2 8.50 8.40 8.60 25.50 0.70 26.20 46.70 3
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Planet Gymnastics

Girls Double-Mini USAG Trampoline & Tumbling 3-12-2011
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final ScorePlace
McKenna Allen Level 8 Prelim1l 9.30 9.20 9.40 27.90 1.40 29.30

TTMW 13& 14 Prelim2 950 9.40 9.50 28.40 1.30 29.70 59.00 1
Leah Justice Level 8 Prelim1l 9.20 9.30 9.40 27.90 1.30 29.20

DGF 13& 14 Prelim2 920 9.40 9.30 27.90 1.40 29.30 58.50 2
Casey Garman Level 8 Prelim1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TFS 13& 14 Prelim2 890 9.10 9.10 27.10 0.90 28.00 28.00 3
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Planet Gymnastics

Girls Double-Mini USAG Trampoline & Tumbling 3-12-2011
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final ScorePlace
Katie Stromsland Level 8 Prelim1 9.50 9.60 9.40 28.50 1.70 30.20

STLE 15 & Over Prelim2 9.60 9.60 9.60 28.80 1.60 30.40 60.60 1
Shelby Myers Level 8 Prelim1 9.30 9.40 9.30 28.00 1.70 29.70

TFS 15 & Over Prelim2 9.40 950 9.60 28.50 1.60 30.10 59.80 2
Becca Downey Level 8 Prelim1 9.40 9.60 9.60 28.60 1.30 29.90

DGF 15 & Over Prelim2 9.00 9.10 9.10 27.20 1.40 28.60 58.50 3
Sara Carney Level 8 Prelim1 9.30 9.40 9.40 28.10 1.20 29.30

STLE 15 & Over Prelim2 9.00 9.20 9.10 27.30 1.60 28.90 58.20 4
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